DENTSPLY SIRONA INC.

DENTSPLY SIRONA INC.

ISIN:  US24906P1093 WKN: 24906P109

Overview

Price

Difference [ =] - ()

General attributes
ISIN US24906P1093
Symbol XRAY

Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,053 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2417 EUR (662)
Ask (Ask size) 24.50 EUR (662)
Open -
High -
Low -

Close (prev. day) -
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades =
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

ERSTE

Group

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US24906P1093&ID_NOTATION=440210625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US24906P1093&ID_NOTATION=440210625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0613f130ccdc21556d86c755a820d6b64eef92e92c06d7efd8ec168cdd344fb0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4be54c6db59386a56&time=1722141753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e55580ab96a90cb8f10cbfb120b553a5a3cd758b4326fef0248faa14c888745c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e8123e25a7744ce8&time=1722141753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38402c6264574374025f7ff25e6c5f7d821b5c2686016138d6a058d2745ad45b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e875a0f22844c3d2b&time=1722141753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a8f75b209d374590f1a574252197bc780ab315c1520a966688b45fffc270e9f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d08e33ec33d95390&time=1722141753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=425756d8542f7fc95bac8914397f0caf67bc6eb68977aef7e5205079562bbe02&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba478f2dd48ef1414&time=1722141753&tool=RSC
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Details

Price

Difference
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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

US24906P1093
XRAY

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

EUR
Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Stock
5,053 EUR

S&P 500

24.17 EUR (662)
24.50 EUR (662)

Close (prev. day) -

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades -

Last size
Performance a

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

ERSTE

Group

nd Risk
6m 1y 3y
0.36 0.60 0.81

Sy
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2023/ 17:35 30.36 EUR 0.00 2

10/25
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 24.22 EUR 0.00 5

07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 24.33 EUR 0.01 ©

07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44 24.33 EUR 0.00 6

07/26
Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 26.41 USD 46.20 20,283
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440210625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6538895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260438

DENTSPLY SIRONA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
03/28

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:02

16:33

08:01

08:01

09:28

17:44

19:31

08:08

2424 EUR

33.11 USD

24.09 EUR

24.09 EUR

2416 EUR

2422 EUR

24.26 EUR

2425 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6557040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14663

DENTSPLY SIRONA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Wy Dentsply
Sirona

Contact Details
DENTSPLY SIRONA INC.

13320 Ballantyne Corporate Place -
28277-3607 Charlotte

Telefon: +1-844-848-0137
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@dentsplysirona.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Lucier
Dorothea
Wenzel

Betsy Holden
Brian Gladden
Clyde Hosein
Janet Vergis
Jonathan
Mazelsky
Leslie Varon
Willie Deese
Simon Campion
Andrea Daley
Andrea
Frohning
Andreas Frank
Andrew

Robinson
Glenn Coleman

Kevin Boyle

Richard
Rosenzweig

Richard
Wagner

Robert Johnson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@dentsplysirona.com
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